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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Expereo https://www.linkedin.com/company/expereo/Netherlands 537 101 18.81% ▲ 1
2 HBX Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hbxgroup/Spain 638 108 16.93% New Entry
3 Catawiki https://www.linkedin.com/company/catawiki/Netherlands 829 128 15.44% ▲ 2
4 Adevinta Spain https://www.linkedin.com/company/adevintaspain/Spain 848 104 12.26% ▲ 12
5 mobile.de https://www.linkedin.com/company/mobile-de-gmbh/Germany 520 62 11.92% New Entry
6 Reworld Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/reworld-media/France 858 101 11.77% ▲ 0
7 HelloWork https://www.linkedin.com/company/helloworkcom/France 598 70 11.71% ▲ 7
8 Blip.pt https://www.linkedin.com/company/blip-pt/Portugal 675 74 10.96% ▲ 5
9 Kongsberg Discovery https://www.linkedin.com/company/kongsberg-discovery/Norway 515 56 10.87% New Entry

10 Bird https://www.linkedin.com/company/birdhq/Netherlands 556 56 10.07% New Entry
11 VDE https://www.linkedin.com/company/vde-group/Germany 707 67 9.48% ▲ 0
12 VusionGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/vusiongroup/France 665 60 9.02% New Entry
13 Nextlane https://www.linkedin.com/company/nextlaneautomotivegroup/France 645 58 8.99% New Entry
14 Brevo https://www.linkedin.com/company/brevo/France 620 54 8.71% ▼ -6
15 Grupa Pracuj https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupapracuj/Poland 591 50 8.46% ▲ 3
16 ManoMano https://www.linkedin.com/company/manomano/France 858 67 7.81% ▲ 5
17 Devoteam Creative Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/devoteamcreativetech/France 860 67 7.79% ▼ -2
18 Global Savings Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/global-savings-group/Germany 1,000 75 7.50% ▲ 12
19 Back Market https://www.linkedin.com/company/back-market/France 836 62 7.42% ▼ -7
20 Leadtech Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/leadtech-group/Spain 572 39 6.82% ▲ 3
21 EOLO https://www.linkedin.com/company/eolo/Italy 846 56 6.62% ▲ 6
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22 FINN.no https://www.linkedin.com/company/finn-no/Norway 557 35 6.28% ▲ 18
23 1&1 Mail & Media Applications SEhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/1-1-mail-media-applications-se/Germany 525 32 6.10% ▲ 5
24 trivago https://www.linkedin.com/company/trivagonv/Germany 933 56 6.00% ▲ 5
25 Agicap https://www.linkedin.com/company/agicap-corporate/France 685 40 5.84% New Entry
26 Odigo https://www.linkedin.com/company/odigo/France 722 41 5.68% New Entry
27 Voodoo https://www.linkedin.com/company/voodoo.io/France 635 35 5.51% ▼ -17
28 METRO Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/metro-markets-gmbh/Germany 537 29 5.40% ▼ -9
29 HUBSIDE https://www.linkedin.com/company/hubside/France 682 36 5.28% ▲ 2
30 Travix https://www.linkedin.com/company/travix/Netherlands 562 29 5.16% New Entry
31 EPG Ehrhardt Partner Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/epg-ehrhardt-partner-group/Germany 507 26 5.13% New Entry
32 XING https://www.linkedin.com/company/xing/Germany 744 35 4.70% ▼ -7
33 Onet https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-pl/Poland 537 25 4.66% ▼ -1
34 NeoXam https://www.linkedin.com/company/neoxam/France 570 25 4.39% New Entry
35 Linkeo https://www.linkedin.com/company/linkeo/France 563 10 1.78% ▲ 4
36 CRISTIAN LAY https://www.linkedin.com/company/cristian-lay/Spain 582 10 1.72% ▲ 2
37 Vitec Software Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vitec/Sweden 576 8 1.39% New Entry
38 Itiviti https://www.linkedin.com/company/itiviti/Sweden 636 7 1.10% New Entry

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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